however, that such maximum qualifying gross receipts amount shall not exceed the 
income limit determined by the commissioner of revenue for the purposes of G.L. c. 62, 
§ 6, subsection (k) for married persons filing jointly, regardless of the taxpayer’s marital 
status,a limit of $103,000.00 (ONE HUNDRED THREE THOUSAND DOLLARS) as the 
maximum qualifying gross receipts for the purposes of G.L. c. 59, § 5, clause 41A, and 
provided, however, that the General Court may make clerical or editorial changes of form 
only to the bill, unless the Select Board approves amendments to the bill before